
DATE YEAR EVENT 

Monday 21  September Y5-6 Shakespeare workshops—Macbeth 

Friday 25 September ALL European Languages Day—French 

Thursday 1st October TBC Whole School Photographs 

Friday 2nd October Y3  Year 3 Assembly 

Friday 9 October 
Y4 

TBC 

Year 4 Assembly 

Whole School Photographs 

Thursday 15 October  Y3-4 History workshops 

Friday 16 October  Y1 Year 1 Assembly 

Friday 16 October ALL Friends Christmas Cards 

Monday 19 - Friday 23 October Y6 Year 6 Bikeability (all week) 

Tuesday 20 October ALL Parents’ evening (4.50pm - 8pm) 

Wednesday 21 October 
Y5-6 

ALL 

Money sense workshops 

Parents’ evening (3.50pm - 7pm) 

Friday 23 October 
Rec 

ALL 

Reception Assembly 

Break Up for Half Term  

Monday 2 November ALL School Starts  

Friday 6 November Y2 Year 2 Assembly 

Monday 16 November ALL Nasal Flu Vaccination 

Friday 20 November ALL Diocesan Day of Prayer 

Monday 23 November ALL 
St Clement’s Day 

Mass  2.15pm—Year 4 

Friday 27 November  Y5 Retreat Day 

Tuesday 8 December R Reception Nativity  

Wednesday 9 December Y1-2 Year 1 and 2 Nativity 

Tuesday 15 December Y3-4 Year 3 and 4 Advent Service 

Wednesday 16 December Y5-6 Year 5 and 6 Advent Service 

Thursday 17 December ALL Christmas Lunch and Christmas Jumper 

Friday 18 December ALL Break Up  from 1.00pm Staggered finish 

 
IMPORTANT DATES 

AUTUMN TERM 2020 


